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Mótaskrá - Mid

Grein  1   Kvenna 25 SC Metra Flugsund

ÁrBraut   LiðNafn Skráður Tími

Riðill   1 of 1   Úrslit   Byrjar 05:30 PM
Írb NT  8Viktoría Ása Glaz2

Írb NT  8Silje Gurine Gooswilligen3

Írb NT  8Harpa Rós Hilmisdóttir4

Grein  3   Kvenna 25 SC Metra Baksund

ÁrBraut   LiðNafn Skráður Tími

Riðill   1 of 2   Úrslit   Byrjar 05:31 PM
Írb NT  6Andrea Ósk Kristófersdóttir2

Írb NT  6Kamilla Rós Hjaltadóttir3

Írb NT  6Aníta Ýr Taylor4

Írb NT  6Aníta Rún Ævarsdóttir5

Riðill   2 of 2   Úrslit   Byrjar 05:33 PM
Írb NT  6Viktoria Sól Tryggvadóttir1

Írb NT  7Elín Alda Hjaltadóttir2

Írb NT  9Sóley Björg Gunnarsdóttir3

Írb NT  8Andrea Sigurbjörnsdóttir4

Írb NT  6Júlia Mist Víðisdóttir5

Írb NT  6Nína Björg Ágústsdóttir6

Grein  4   Karla 25 SC Metra Baksund

ÁrBraut   LiðNafn Skráður Tími

Riðill   1 of 2   Úrslit   Byrjar 05:34 PM
Írb NT  6Benedikt Jens Magnússon1

Írb NT  6Arnór Orri Guðbergsson2

Írb NT  6Karí Trevor Park3

Írb NT  6Þorsteinn Guðni Tyrfingsson4

Írb NT  6Óliver Andri Einarsson5

Írb NT  6Magnus Óli Friðriksson6

Riðill   2 of 2   Úrslit   Byrjar 05:36 PM
Írb NT  7Gabríel Örn Steinarsson1

Írb NT  7Pétur Orri Guðnason2

Írb NT  7Halldór Már Jónsson3

Írb NT  7Daníel Patric Riley4

Írb NT  7Styrmir Pálsson5

Írb NT  7Ísak Esteban Stefánsson6

Grein  5   Kvenna 25 SC Metra Bringusund

ÁrBraut   LiðNafn Skráður Tími

Riðill   1 of 5   Úrslit   Byrjar 05:37 PM
Írb NT  6Sígrún Bírta Sígurgestsdóttir2

Írb NT  6Dagrún Ragnarsdóttir3

Írb NT  6Alexandra Czaplinska4

Riðill   2 of 5   Úrslit   Byrjar 05:38 PM
Írb NT  6Embla Hafsteinsdóttir1

Írb NT  6Signý Sól Snorradóttir2

Írb NT  6Magrét Guðfinna Friðriksdóttir3

Írb NT  6Regina Marin Hentze4

Írb NT  6Sólveig María Baldursdottir5

Riðill   3 of 5   Úrslit   Byrjar 05:39 PM
Írb NT  6Viktoria Lynn Frederick1

Írb NT  6Ása Gísladóttir2

Írb NT  7Stefanía Lind Guðmundsdóttir3

Írb NT  7Thelma Björk Vignisdóttir4

Írb NT  6Rakel Ýr Þórðardóttir5

Írb NT  6Hafdís Eva Pálsdóttir6

Riðill   4 of 5   Úrslit   Byrjar 05:40 PM
Írb NT  7Ásthildur Eva Hólmarsdóttir1

Írb NT  7Írena Þöll Sveinsdóttir2

Írb NT  7María Kristín Ragnarsdóttir3

Írb NT  7Eva Rut Halldórsdóttir4

Írb NT  7Anna Þrúður Auðunsdóttir5

Írb NT  7Wiktoria Jezierska6

Riðill   5 of 5   Úrslit   Byrjar 05:41 PM
Írb NT  8Sigrún Helga Guðnadóttir1

Írb NT  8Sara Lind Reynisdóttir2

Írb NT  8Silje Gurine Gooswilligen3

Írb NT  8Harpa Rós Hilmisdóttir4

Írb NT  8Erna Rós Agnarsdóttir5

Írb NT  7Þórdís María Aðalsteinsdóttir6

Grein  6   Karla 25 SC Metra Bringusund

ÁrBraut   LiðNafn Skráður Tími

Riðill   1 of 4   Úrslit   Byrjar 05:41 PM
Írb NT  6Arnór Orri Guðbergsson2

Írb NT  6Snævar Ingi Sveinsson3

Írb NT  6Helgi Þór Skarphéðinsson4

Riðill   2 of 4   Úrslit   Byrjar 05:42 PM
Írb NT  6Eiður Daði Sigurðsson1

Írb NT  6Erlendur Guðnason2

Írb NT  6Skafti Þór Einarsson3

Írb NT  6Guðjón Helgi Áslaugsson4

Írb NT  6Helgi Snær Hilmarsson5

Riðill   3 of 4   Úrslit   Byrjar 05:43 PM
Írb NT  6Jón Ólafur Skarphéðinsson1

Írb NT  7Hranner Már Albertsson2

Írb NT  7Pawel Wasilewski3

Írb NT  7Pétur Orri Guðnason4

Írb NT  7Alexander Pálmi Ólafsson5

Írb NT  6Fannar Snævar Hauksson6

Riðill   4 of 4   Úrslit   Byrjar 05:44 PM
Írb NT  7Ingvar Breki Karlsson1

Írb NT  7Patrekur Einar Jónsson2

Írb NT  8Eðvarð Már Eðvarðsson3

Írb NT  8Sigurður Þráinn Sigurðsson4

Írb NT  7Andri Sævar Arnarsson5

Írb NT  7Hafþór Bjartur Sveinsson6

Grein  7   Kvenna 25 SC Metra Skriðsund

ÁrBraut   LiðNafn Skráður Tími

Riðill   1 of 6   Úrslit   Byrjar 05:45 PM
Írb NT  6Sólveig María Baldursdottir2

Írb NT  6Ingólfur Ísak Kristinsson3

Írb NT  6Júlia Mist Víðisdóttir4

Riðill   2 of 6   Úrslit   Byrjar 05:46 PM
Írb NT  6Nína Björg Ágústsdóttir1

Írb NT  6Hafdís Eva Pálsdóttir2

Írb NT  6Aníta Rún Ævarsdóttir3

Írb NT  6Sígrún Bírta Sígurgestsdóttir4

Írb NT  6Ása Gísladóttir5

Írb NT  6Viktoria Sól Tryggvadóttir6
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Riðill   3 Úrslit (#7 Kvenna 25 SC Metra Skriðsund)
Írb NT  6Kamilla Rós Hjaltadóttir1

Írb NT  6Viktoria Lynn Frederick2

Írb NT  6Dagrún Ragnarsdóttir3

Írb NT  6Rakel Ýr Þórðardóttir4

Írb NT  6Embla Hafsteinsdóttir5

Írb NT  6Signý Sól Snorradóttir6

Riðill   4 of 6   Úrslit   Byrjar 05:48 PM
Írb NT  6Andrea Ósk Kristófersdóttir1

Írb NT  7María Kristín Ragnarsdóttir2

Írb NT  7Ásthildur Eva Hólmarsdóttir3

Írb NT  7Eva Rut Halldórsdóttir4

Írb NT  7Írena Þöll Sveinsdóttir5

Írb NT  6Aníta Ýr Taylor6

Riðill   5 of 6   Úrslit   Byrjar 05:49 PM
Írb NT  7Wiktoria Jezierska1

Írb NT  7Elín Alda Hjaltadóttir2

Írb NT  7Stefanía Lind Guðmundsdóttir3

Írb NT  7Þórdís María Aðalsteinsdóttir4

Írb NT  7Anna Þrúður Auðunsdóttir5

Írb NT  7Thelma Björk Vignisdóttir6

Riðill   6 of 6   Úrslit   Byrjar 05:49 PM
Írb NT  8Viktoría Ása Glaz1

Írb NT  8Erna Rós Agnarsdóttir2

Írb NT  9Sóley Björg Gunnarsdóttir3

Írb NT  8Andrea Sigurbjörnsdóttir4

Írb NT  8Sigrún Helga Guðnadóttir5

Írb NT  8Sara Lind Reynisdóttir6

Grein  8   Karla 25 SC Metra Skriðsund

ÁrBraut   LiðNafn Skráður Tími

Riðill   1 of 6   Úrslit   Byrjar 05:50 PM
Írb NT  6Erlendur Guðnason1

Írb NT  6Marino Máni Karlsson2

Írb NT  6Helgi Þór Skarphéðinsson3

Írb NT  6Baltazar Ernir Albertsson4

Írb NT  6Arnór Orri Guðbergsson5

Riðill   2 of 6   Úrslit   Byrjar 05:51 PM
Írb NT  6Snævar Ingi Sveinsson1

Írb NT  6Eiður Daði Sigurðsson2

Írb NT  6Karí Trevor Park3

Írb NT  6Óliver Andri Einarsson4

Írb NT  6Benedikt Jens Magnússon5

Írb NT  6Elías Bjarki Pálsson6

Riðill   3 of 6   Úrslit   Byrjar 05:52 PM
Írb NT  6Þorsteinn Guðni Tyrfingsson1

Írb NT  6Skafti Þór Einarsson2

Írb NT  6Magnus Óli Friðriksson3

Írb NT  6Guðjón Helgi Áslaugsson4

Írb NT  6Fannar Snævar Hauksson5

Írb NT  6Jón Ólafur Skarphéðinsson6

Riðill   4 of 6   Úrslit   Byrjar 05:53 PM
Írb NT  7Hafþór Bjartur Sveinsson1

Írb NT  7Daníel Patric Riley2

Írb NT  7Andri Sævar Arnarsson3

Írb NT  7Patrekur Einar Jónsson4

Írb NT  7Hranner Már Albertsson5

Írb NT  7Pétur Orri Guðnason6

Riðill   5 of 6   Úrslit   Byrjar 05:54 PM
Írb NT  7Alexander Pálmi Ólafsson1

Írb NT  7Ingvar Breki Karlsson2

Írb NT  7Ísak Esteban Stefánsson3

Írb NT  7Halldór Már Jónsson4

Írb NT  7Gabriel Ari Tryggvarson5

Írb NT  7Pawel Wasilewski6

Riðill   6 of 6   Úrslit   Byrjar 05:55 PM
Írb NT  7Styrmir Pálsson1

Írb NT  8Tristan Arnar Margrétarson2

Írb NT  9Alexander Eiríksson3

Írb NT  8Sigurður Þráinn Sigurðsson4

Írb NT  8Eðvarð Már Eðvarðsson5

Írb NT  7Gabríel Örn Steinarsson6


